
Tuition Fee Schedule - 2026-2027
Grades JK to 12 - two or more children

Tuition fees include most curricular day trips and the Grade 9 fall team building trip, transportation to and from day trips
and events, the school yearbook and most supplies and instructional materials.  Not included in the tuition fees are overnight trips, 
the rental or purchase of musical instruments, and high school textbooks.  Newton's Grove School has a BYOD program and 
requires all students from Grades 4 to 12 to provide their own laptop.  (Specifications are provided by Division)
A $1,185 sibling discount has been applied to JK to Grade 8 and a $1,290 sibling discount has been applied to Grade 9 to 12.

Tuition Deposit - $4,000 (All students)
The $4,000 non-refundable deposit is required for all students (new and returning) to secure a spot for your child at the
school for the year for which you have applied.  
The $4,000 non-refundable deposit is subtracted from the total tuition fee payable for the year.

New Students
For new students, in addition to the $4,000 non-refundable deposit, a non-refundable one time new student 
infrastructure fee of $3,100 is required to secure a spot for your child at the school for the year for which you have applied.
Only the $4,000 non-refundable deposit is subtracted from the total tuition fee payable for the year.

Plan A - Early Payment Option*
Due at the time of registration - new student infrastructure fee 
Due at the time of registration - non-refundable deposit

*a $1,127 discount has been applied to Jk to Grade 8 and a $1,226 discount has been applied to Grade 9 to 12

Due at the time of registration - new student infrastructure fee 
Due at the time of registration - non-refundable deposit
Due June 1, 2026
Due September 1, 2026

Due at the time of registration - new student infrastructure fee 
Due at the time of registration - non-refundable deposit

Daily busing to and from the school is available for a fee.  Please complete the busing enrollment form
and submit all required payments as indicated.

Method of Payment Options
Payments can be made by e-transfer to jmathura@newtonsgroveschool.com, Plastiq (service charges will apply), cheque or money order.
Service charges will be applied for any payments returned as NSF.

Activity fee 400.00$         400.00$            

JK to Grade 8 Grade 9 to 12

Annual Fees JK to Grade 8 Grade 9 to 12
Tuition fee 22,540.00$   24,510.00$      

4,000.00$     4,000.00$        

Busing

Plan C  - Additional Payment Option JK to Grade 8

Due December 1, 2026 6,314.00$     6,970.00$        

Due June 1, 2026 6,313.00$     6,970.00$        
Due September 1, 2026 6,313.00$     6,970.00$        

Due April 1, 2026 17,813.00$   19,684.00$      

Plan B - Standard Payment Option JK to Grade 8 Grade 9 to 12

3,100.00$     3,100.00$        
4,000.00$     4,000.00$        

3,100.00$     3,100.00$        

3,100.00$     3,100.00$        
4,000.00$     4,000.00$        

9,470.00$     10,455.00$      
9,470.00$     10,455.00$      

Grade 9 to 12


	Two or more

